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General information about company
Scrip code 533149
NSE Symbol
MSEI Symbol
ISIN INE143K01019
Name of the company Essar Securities Limited
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2020
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration
Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
) XVhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the L1§ted En‘qty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | Yes
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of No. Of Sharcholding as a Number of V(.)t.ing Rights held in each
No. of Partly Total nos. |, class of securities (IX)
Category . . shares % of total no. of
Category | of Nos. Of fully p E.nd p alq—up underlying shares shares (calculated . .
shareholders | up equity | equity ’ held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
) shareholder Depository | as per SCRR, Total as a
(ID) i 1511:11;3(51\/) fl};?(rles Receipts (_V()IJY zJ\r/I) 1957) (VI As a | a5 eg: | Class %0 of
9 ’ Total A+B+
V) (VD % of (A+B+C2) |y egty ota ( )]
Promoter
(A) f}romo ter 1 3209343 3209343 | 22.46 3209343 3209343 | 22.46
Group
(B) Public 17386 11078411 11078411 | 77.54 11078411 11078411 | 77.54
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CDhH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 17387 14287754 14287754 | 100 14287754 14287754 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of S%l %res d
No. Of Shares | Shareholding ,asa % | Lockedin |P'c98¢d¢oOr
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full hares (XII otherwise
Shares : ) . shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of v sh
Category | of On " ir y(llr}g Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIII) qull(i Y Shares
D shareholder | — artl.]:)lln g Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of Asa Asa de 1tn alized
D COIlVC.t'.l € | Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of fema ;?Ii/lze
S| o) Warrants (Xi) | (XD= (VIDHX) As 2 % o ol | No ot | o CTY)
(a) of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares|(a) |Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 22.46 3209343
Group
ublic .
(B) Publi 77.54 10685596
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 13894939
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Of Shareholding Number of Voting Rights held in each
Partly | No. Of Total nos. | asa % of total | class of securities (IX)
Category & No. of paid shares shares no. of shares
i . : . . Total
Name of the | oS Of fully paid up underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights oh
Sr. shareholders | up equity . ; B asa %
Shareholders (III) shares equity | Depository | (VII) = per SCRR, of
D shares | Receipts (Iv)+ 1957) (VIII) Total
held (IV) o Class eg: | Class ota
held [ (VD (V)+ (V1) | As a % of X Total Voting
eg:
(V) (A+B+C2) gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(d) Any Other 1 3209343 3209343 |22.46 3209343 3209343 |22.46
(specify)
f’lu)b'TOtal (A) 1 3209343 3209343 |22.46 3209343 3209343 |22.46
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 1 3209343 3209343 | 22.46 3209343 3209343 | 22.46
Group (A)=
(A)(1)HA)
)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
Financial
€] Institutions/ 4 2316 2316 0.02 2316 2316 0.02
Banks
(Slu)b'TOtal (B) 4 2316 2316 |0.02 2316 2316 |0.02
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
1.Individual
shareholders
(a(i)) holding 16839 3566956 3566956 |24.97 3566956 3566956 |24.97
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
. holding
(a(ii)) . 41 6428734 6428734 | 44.99 6428734 6428734 | 44.99
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
@) Any Other 1 5 1080405 1080405 | 7.56 1080405 1080405 | 7.56
(specify)
Sub-Total (B) 17382 11076095 11076095 | 77.52 11076095 11076095 | 77.52
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Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=B)(1)+
(B)2)+(B)(3)

17386 11078411

11078411

77.54

11078411

11078411

77.54

C

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern

of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (
A+B+C2)

17387 14287754

14287754

100

14287754

14287754

100

Total
(A+B+C)

17387 14287754

14287754

100

14287754

14287754

100

file://fY:/Companies_Trust_Partnership Firm/Essar Securities Limited/BSE/2020-2021/Sep/Shareholding pattern/Shareholding Pattern.html

6/15



7/6/2021

Shareholding Pattern.html

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledged or
0 No. of 0. L1 Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
: Shares . assuming full conversion of :
Underlying . Outstanding . .\ (XIII) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a X
Sr. Outstanding . convertible . held in
. Outstanding - percentage of diluted share A A -
convertible securities and . ~ Sa Sa | dematerialized
. Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID+H(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+(2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (X1) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. |total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D Indian
(d) 22.46 3209343
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 22.46 3209343
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 22.46 3209343
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)D)HA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(D Institutions
® 0.02 80
Sub-Total (B) 0.02 80
(D
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 24.97 3176377
(a(i1)) 44.99 6428734
(e) 7.56 1080405
Sub-Total (B) 77.52 10685516
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
77.54 10685596
B)=B)(1)+
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table I'V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 13894939
Total (A+B+C 100 13894939
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Vajresh Consultants Limited

PAN (II)

AABCE72570

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3209343

3209343

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

3209343

3209343

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

22.46

22.46

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

3209343

3209343

Class eg:y

Total

3209343

3209343

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

22.46

22.46

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
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Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

22.46 22.46

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3209343 3209343

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Vipul Jayantilal
Modi

Harsha Hitesh
Zaverl

Hitesh Ramji
Javeri

Jaishree Prakash
Shah

Hemant Ratilal
Jain

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AABPM1417A

AAEPJ7739F

AABPJ4691H

AFXPS8559]

AMCPS0405P

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1402800

1130000

1000000

594000

503200

4630000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(WV)+ (VD

1402800

1130000

1000000

594000

503200

4630000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.82

7.91

4.16

3.52

32.41

Number of Voting Rights held in each c

lass of securities (IX

)

Class eg: X

1402800

1130000

1000000

594000

503200

4630000

Class eg:y

Total

1402800

1130000

1000000

594000

503200

4630000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

9.82

7.91

7

4.16

3.52

3241

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of

9.82

7.91

file://fY:/Companies_Trust_Partnership Firm/Essar Securities Limited/BSE/2020-2021/Sep/Shareholding pattern/Shareholding Pattern.html

4.16

3.52

32.41

11/15



7/6/2021 Shareholding Pattern.html

convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in 1402800 1130000 1000000 594000 503200 4630000

dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

3

4

Category

Bodies
Corporate

IEPF

Non-Resident Indian
(NRI)

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KRISHNA KUMAR DHARAMSHI
SOMAIYA

Click here to go

back

PAN (II)

AWZPS2876D

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

113

388

1

502

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

228420

525016

326969

170111

1080405

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

228420

525016

326969

170111

1080405

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.6

3.67

2.29

1.19

7.56

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of s

ecurities (IX)

Class eg: X

228420

525016

326969

170111

1080405

Class eg:y

Total

228420

525016

326969

170111

1080405

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.6

3.67

2.29

1.19

7.56

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
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Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 16
percentage of )
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.67 2.29 1.19 7.56

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

228420 525016 |326969 170111 1080405

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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St. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect™*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence
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