General information about company	
Scrip code	533149
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE143K01019
Name of the company	Essar Securities Limited
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2020
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No								
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes									

		Tab	ole I - Sur	nmary	Statement	holding o	of specified seco	urities			
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly paid-up	No. Of shares	Total nos.	% of total no. of	class of securities (1X)			
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		Total as a	
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	1	3209343			3209343	22.46	3209343		3209343	22.46
(B)	Public	17386	11078411			11078411	77.54	11078411		11078411	77.54
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	17387	14287754			14287754	100	14287754		14287754	100

		Table	e I - Summa	ary Statement	holding of specified	secu	rities			
Category (I)	Category of Shareholder (II)	gory Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (Y) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
			No. Of Warrants (Xi)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				22.46					3209343
(B)	Public				77.54					10685596
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					13894939

			Nf	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV		7) Rights	Total as a %
	(I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Staten	nent showing sl	hareholding	pattern o	f the Promote	er and Prom	oter Group				
(1)	Indian										
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	3209343			3209343	22.46	3209343		3209343	22.46
Sub-Total (A) (1)		1	3209343			3209343	22.46	3209343		3209343	22.46
(2)	Foreign			•		-		•	-	-	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		1	3209343			3209343	22.46	3209343		3209343	22.46
В	Table III - States	ment showing s	shareholding	g pattern	of the Public	shareholder	•	•		•	
(1)	Institutions										
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	4	2316			2316	0.02	2316		2316	0.02
Sub-Total (B) (1)		4	2316			2316	0.02	2316		2316	0.02
(3)	Non-institutions					•	•	•	•	•	
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	16839	3566956			3566956	24.97	3566956		3566956	24.97
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	41	6428734			6428734	44.99	6428734		6428734	44.99
(e)	Any Other (specify)	502	1080405			1080405	7.56	1080405		1080405	7.56
Sub-Total (B)		17382	11076095			11076095	77.52	11076095		11076095	77.52

(3)												
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		17386	11078411			11078411	77.54	11078411		11078411	77.54	
С	Table IV - States	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder										
Total (A+B+C2)		17387	14287754			14287754	100	14287754		14287754	100	
Total (A+B+C)		17387	14287754			14287754	100	14287754		14287754	100	

Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Locl	aber of ked in es (XII)	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
Si.	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	er Gr	oup			
(1)	Indian								
(d)				22.46					3209343
Sub-Total (A) (1)				22.46					3209343
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				22.46					3209343
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	tern of the Public shareholder					
(1)	Institutions								
(f)				0.02					80
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.02					80
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				24.97					3176377
(a(ii))				44.99					6428734
(e)				7.56					1080405
Sub-Total (B) (3)				77.52					10685516
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				77.54					10685596
С	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder								
Total (A+B+C2)				100					13894939
Total (A+B+C				100					13894939

7/6/2021

	Shareholding Pattern.html	
Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	22.46	22.46
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3209343	3209343
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter	

	I .	1.	Τ.	1.	1_	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Vipul Jayantilal Modi	Harsha Hitesh Zaveri	Hitesh Ramji Javeri	Jaishree Prakash Shah	Hemant Ratilal Jain	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AABPM1417A	AAEPJ7739F	AABPJ4691H	AFXPS8559J	AMCPS0405P	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1402800	1130000	1000000	594000	503200	4630000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1402800	1130000	1000000	594000	503200	4630000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.82	7.91	7	4.16	3.52	32.41
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (IX)	•	•	
Class eg: X	1402800	1130000	1000000	594000	503200	4630000
Class eg:y						
Total	1402800	1130000	1000000	594000	503200	4630000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	9.82	7.91	7	4.16	3.52	32.41
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of	9.82	7.91	7	4.16	3.52	32.41

convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)						
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	-	-	-	-	
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1402800	1130000	1000000	594000	503200	4630000
Reason for not pro	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						

			Any Other ((specify)	
Searial No.	1 2	2	3	4	
Category	Bodies Corporate	EPF	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	
Name of the Shareholders (I)				KRISHNA KUMAR DHARAMSHI SOMAIYA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)				AWZPS2876D	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	113	1	388	1	502
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	228420 5	525016	326969	170111	1080405
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	228420 5	525016	326969	170111	1080405
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.6	3.67	2.29	1.19	7.56
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of s	ecurities (IX)		
Class eg: X	228420 5	525016	326969	170111	1080405
Class eg:y					
Total	228420 5	525016	326969	170111	1080405
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.6	3.67	2.29	1.19	7.56
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying					

			Snarenoid	ding Pattern.html	
Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.6	3.67	2.29	1.19	7.56
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	_		_	
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	228420	525016	326969	170111	1080405
Reason for not prov	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence